
Email Account Setup Form

Client Name:

ProSites Sales Representative:

Domain Name:

Display Name: Email Address: Email Password:
Example: John A. Doe, DDS

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

When finished print and fax the completed form to ProSites at (951) 693-9102. You will be notified once email accounts have been
configured. Please contact us toll free 888-932-3644 if you have any questions or concerns.

Example: (YourName)@yourdomain.com mypazzweird (case sensative)
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